CIRCUITO 4 ESTACOES ETAPA VERAO

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

Num.

408

434
441
412
387
402
382
418
426
386
420

442
392
414
440
413
405
394

403
422
419
437
425

423
409
411
389
383
416

Nome

VANUSA FALCONELLI DOS SANTOS

CARLA CASSIA CAVALLI LOURENCO
ADRIANA ALVES

ANA CLAUDIA DE MATOS GOMES
TALITA MIRANDA JACOBI

MARIANA PAZ

JOVANA BARBOSA MACHADO

EMILY KLUPPEL WESTPHAL MUELLER
PRISCILA MIARA LOURENCO ORTIZ
NICE RODRIGUES CORDEIRO
DIONEIA APARECIDA PEDROSO

FRANCINE MARCONDES
APARECIDA CANDIDO

LAIS KREMER ANTUNES NEVES
MARISTELA DE LIMA
ROSANGELA MOREIRA
ROZANA DOS SANTOS

ODICLEIA MARIA GONCALVES DO
NASCIMENTO

MARIA AMELIA ALVES DE QUADROS
ADRIANA AP ROSSI

VIVIANE DE LIMA

ANA PAULA MARTINS

ELISABETH DO ROCIO MACHADO DE
MEIRA

ANGELA APARECIDA DA SILVA
NATALIA SENIV

NOELI PEDROSO DA SILVA

MONICA RENATA SLOB

EDELTRAUT ELFRIDA ENGFER GOLTZ
ELIUDE MARTINS POVAS
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SX.

ldd.

38

35
47
38
38
30
42
35
33
44
48

25
61
28
55
41
41
58

50
37
37
26
52

41
54
42
43
56
53

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3539 -
F3539 -
F4549 -
F3539 1
F3539 2
F3034 1
F4044 1
F3539 3
F3034 2
F4044 2
F4549 1
F2529 1
F6099 1
F2529 2
F5559 1
F4044 3
F4044 4
F5559
F5054 1
F3539 4
F3539 5
F2529 3
F5054 2
F4044 5
F5054 3
F4044 6
F4044 7
F5559 3
F5054 4

Equipe

FOCO NA CORRIDA CASTRO
PR

RACE AGAINST TIME
CWB RUNNERS
ACQUAFORMA

AMIGOS DO ASFALTO
CWB RUNNER

CORRENDO JUNTAS
ACQUAFORMA

CORRENDO JUNTAS

AMIGOS DO ASFALTO

FOCO NA CORRIDA CASTRO
PR

AUTHENTIC RUNNING
AUTHENTIC RUNNING

CORREPG

AMIGOS DO ASFALTO

CORRE PG

EQUIPE SUPERACAO

SUPERACAO
CORRE PG

AUTHENTIC RUNNING
AMIGOS DO ASFALTO

Tempo

00:31:30

00:34:09
00:34:42
00:36:01
00:38:04
00:38:26
00:38:25
00:38:52
00:38:56
00:39:35

00:39:39

00:39:54
00:42:01
00:43:10
00:45:10
00:45:35
00:47:15

00:47:49

00:48:21
00:50:13
00:50:57
00:50:58

00:51:51

00:51:51
00:53:17
00:55:54
00:56:48
01:04:18

01:08:02

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:27
00:34:05
00:34:38
00:35:57
00:37:59
00:38:21
00:38:25
00:38:48
00:38:56
00:39:30

00:39:39

00:39:50
00:42:01
00:43:10
00:45:03
00:45:32
00:47:10

00:47:46

00:48:17
00:50:07
00:50:52
00:50:52

00:51:45

00:51:46
00:53:11
00:55:51
00:56:37
01:04:13

01:08:02
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